
St. Peter’s School  

Projected Dates – 2023-2024 

 

   

 

Thursday, August 3 Class Assignment & Form Completion Day (Packet Day) 2:00-6:00 pm 

Monday, August 14 School Supply Drop-off Open House 4:00-6:00 pm 

Thursday, August 17 First Day of School – Early Dismissal – No Extended Care  ECLC/PK @ Noon; K-8 @ 12:15 pm 

Friday, August 18 First Full Day of Classes – No Extended Care 

Monday, August 21 First Day of Extended Care Open until 6:00 pm 

Wednesday, August 30 ECLC Back to School Social 6:30 pm 

Monday, September 4 No School - Labor Day 

Wednesday, September 13 Back to School Night, K-8 6:30 pm 

Friday, September 29 No School - Diocesan Professional Development Day 

Monday, October 16 End of Quarter 1 

Wednesday, October 25 Early Dismissal- Parent/ Teacher Conferences 1:00-4:30 pm 

Thursday, October 26 No School - Parent/ Teacher Conferences All Day 

Friday, October 27 No School - Local PD Day  

Wednesday, November 1 No School – All Saints Day 

November 22-24 No School – Thanksgiving Break 

Monday, November 27 Classes Resume  

Thursday, December 7 Christmas Program, K-8 1:30 pm & 6:30 pm 

Friday, December 8 No School - Solemnity of the Immaculate Conception  

Monday, December 18 Christmas Program, ECLC 11:00 am 

Tuesday, December 19 Early Dismissal – No Extended Care - Christmas Break ECLC/PK @ Noon; K-8 @ 12:15 pm 

December 20- January 3 Christmas Break- No Classes 

Thursday, January 4 Classes Resume 

Friday, January 5 End of Quarter 2 

Monday, January 15 No School- Martin Luther King Jr. Day   

January 27-28 Saint Peter’s Science Fair  

January 28- February 3 Catholic Schools Week   

Wednesday, February 7 Class Picture Day  

Thursday, February 15 Early Dismissal - Parent/ Teacher Conferences                 1:00- 4:00 pm 

Friday, February 16 No School - Staff Professional Development Day 

Monday, February 19 No School - President’s Day 

Saturday, March 2 Annual School Auction 

Friday, March 8 No School - Staff Professional Development Day 

March 11-15 No School - Spring Break 

Monday, March 18 Classes Resume 

Wednesday, March 27 Early Dismissal  ECLC/PK @ Noon; K-8 @ 12:15 pm 

Thursday, March 28 No School- Holy Thursday  

Friday, March 29 No School- Good Friday  

Monday, April 1 No School- Easter Monday 

Sunday, April 14 First Communion Mass                                                                   1:30 pm 

Friday, April 19 No School- Staff Professional Development Day   

April 25-26 Accreditation Visit  

Wednesday, May 1 Marian Mass 8:45 am 

Wednesday, May 8 Early Dismissal 

8
th
 Grade Clap Out 

Kindergarten Sneak Peek 

ECLC/PK @ Noon; K-8 @ 12:15 pm 

 

Saturday, May 11 8
th
 Grade Graduation Brunch, Mass Brunch - 10:30 am   Mass - 1:00 pm 

Monday, May 20 Fun Day- K-7  

Tuesday, May 21 Early Dismissal- Last Day of School- No Extended Care ECLC/PK @ Noon; K-8 @ 12:15 pm 

The complete calendar can be found on the STP website and in Sycamore. 


